

11-***	192.08	97105.04	20300.65	213.41	21470.35
12-***	190.88	97356.72	20145.24	215.41	21685.76
1-***	188.86	97545.58	19927.81	217.43	21903.19
2-***	186.82	97732.41	19708.35	219.47	22122.65
3-***	184.77	97917.17	19486.83	221.52	22344.17
4-***	182.69	98099.86	19263.23	223.60	22567.77
5-***	180.59	98280.45	19037.53	225.70	22793.47
6-***	178.48	98458.93	18809.72	227.81	23021.28
7-***	176.34	98635.27	18579.77	229.95	23251.23
8-***	174.19	98809.46	18347.67	232.10	23483.33
9-***	172.01	98981.47	18113.39	234.28	23717.61
10-***	169.81	99151.28	17876.91	236.48	23954.09
11-***	167.60	99318.88	17638.22	238.69	24192.78
12-***	165.36	99484.23	17397.29	240.93	24433.71
1-***	163.10	99647.33	17154.10	243.19	24676.90
2-***	160.82	99808.15	16908.64	245.47	24922.36
3-***	158.52	99966.67	16660.87	247.77	25170.13
4-***	156.20	100122.87	16410.77	250.09	25420.23
5-***	153.85	100276.72	16158.34	252.44	25672.66
6-***	151.48	100428.20	15903.53	254.80	25927.47
7-***	149.10	100577.30	15646.34	257.19	26184.66
8-***	146.68	100723.98	15386.73	259.60	26444.27
9-***	144.25	100868.23	15124.70	262.04	26706.30
10-***	141.79	101010.03	14860.20	264.49	26970.80
11-***	139.31	101149.34	14593.23	266.97	27237.77
12-***	136.81	101286.15	14323.75	269.48	27507.25
1-***	134.29	101420.44	14051.75	272.00	27779.25
2-***	131.74	101552.17	13777.20	274.55	28053.80
3-***	129.16	101681.33	13500.07	277.13	28330.93
4-***	126.56	101807.90	13220.34	279.73	28610.66
5-***	123.94	101931.84	12938.00	282.35	28893.00
6-***	121.29	102053.13	12653.00	284.99	29178.00
7-***	118.62	102171.75	12365.33	287.67	29465.67
8-***	115.92	102287.68	12074.97	290.36	29756.03
9-***	113.20	102400.88	11781.89	293.09	30049.11
0-***	110.46	102511.34	11486.05	295.83	30344.95
1-***	107.68	102619.02	11187.45	298.61	30643.55
2-***	104.88	102723.90	10886.04	301.41	30944.96
1-***	102.06	102825.96	10581.81	304.23	31249.19
2-***	99.20	102925.16	10274.72	307.08	31556.28
3-***	96.33	103021.49	9964.76	309.96	31866.24
4-***	93.42	103114.91	9651.89	312.87	32179.11
5-***	90.49	103205.39	9336.09	315.80	32494.91
6-***	87.53	103292.92	9017.33	318.76	32813.67
7-***	84.54	103377.46	8695.58	321.75	33135.42
3-***	81.52	103458.98	8370.81	324.77	33460.19
3-***	78.48	103537.45	8043.00	327.81	33788.00
0-***	75.40	103612.86	7712.11	330.89	34118.89
1-***	72.30	103685.16	7378.13	333.99	34452.87
2-***	69.17	103754.33	7041.01	337.12	34789.99
1-***	66.01	103820.34	6700.73	340.28	35130.27
2-***	62.82	103883.16	6357.26	343.47	35473.74
3-***	59.60	103942.76	6010.57	346.69	35820.43
1-***	56.35	103999.11	5660.63	349.94	36170.37
1-***	53.07	104052.17	5307.41	353.22	36523.59
1-***	49.76	104101.93	4950.88	356.53	36880.12
1-***	46.41	104148.34	4591.01	359.87	37239.99
1-***	43.04	104191.39	4227.76	363.25	37603.24
1-***	39.63	104231.02	3861.11	366.65	37969.89
1-***	36.20	104267.22	3491.02	370.09	38339.98
1-***	32.73	104299.95	3117.46	373.56	38713.54
2-***	29.23	104329.17	2740.39	377.06	39090.61
1-***	25.69	104354.87	2359.80	380.60	39471.20
2-***	22.12	104376.99	1975.63	384.17	39855.37
1-***	18.52	104395.51	1587.86	387.77	40243.14
1-***	14.89	104410.40	1106.86	391.40	40634.50

BOOK 1128 PAGE 952

4328 RV-2